KIRLOSKAR
GENERATING
SETS
For All Your
Power Needs
KOEL has the ability to conceptualize, design, develop,
manufacture and supply a wide range of power generating
products. The designs are benchmarked with the best in the global

should be derated in accordance with relevant
standards. Please consult local office for precise
derating calculations.
5. In case the DG set is required for any specific
application such as telecom, parallel operation, please
consult local office.
6. For any other voltage other than specified, please
consult local office.
* Consumption in lt/hr at 75% load, tolerance of +5%
T - Turbo charged
TA - Turbo charged After cooled
All above specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Model                Prime Rating           Stand-by Rating ENGINE
kVA kW kVA   kW Type               Consumption        Bore X Stroke(mm)     Capacity (cc)
KGW15 15.0 12 16.50 13.2 2R1040 3.80 105 X 120 2080
KGW17.5 17.5 14 19.00 15.2 2R1040 3.90 105 X 120 2080
KGW20 20.0 16 22.00 17.6 2R1040 3.90 105 X 120 2080
KGW30 30.0 24 33.00 26.4 3R1040 6.00 105 X 120 3120
KGW45 45.0 36 50.00 40.0 4R1040 8.00 105 X 120 4160
KGW62 62.5 50 70.00 56.0 4R1040T 11.50 105 X 120 4160
KGW82 82.5 66 90.75 72.6 4R1040TA 14.00 105 X 120 4160
KGW100 100.0 80 110.00 88.0 6R1080T 18.25 106 X 120 6495
KGW125 125.0 100 140.00 112.0 6R1080TA 22.00 106 X 120 6495
KGW160 160.0 128 178.00 142.4 SL9088TA 25.70 118 X 135 8860
KGW200 200.0 160 220.00 176.0 SL1500TA 30.90 118 X 135 8860
KGW250 250.0 200 275.00 220.0 SL8800TA 38.48 118 X 135 8860
*
Authorized Distributor
K
G